
Jerseys after  stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Yellow Jersey - General Classification HEALTHY AGEING NETWORK NORTHERN NETHERLANDS

3 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Team SD Worx

Green Jersey - Points Classification POLYTEC AND 1609BOLD

3 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Team SD Worx

Jersey will be worn by:

31 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing

Polka Dot - Mountain Classification OP FIETSE - PROVINCIE DRENTHE

13 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo

Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification EXCEPTION

155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification EYE WISH HAREN, TANK CLEANING, BOLLÉ

23 10015197456 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie Movistar Team Women

Blue Jersey - Best Fighting Spirit GRINTA

114 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch

Red Jersey - Combined Classification HAAK CHICORY EQUIPMENT

3 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Team SD Worx

Jersey will be worn by:

61 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Jumbo-Visma Women Team
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Result Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Distance: 126.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 38.959 km/h
Number of starters: 94
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 3 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Team SD Worx 3:14:03 10"
2 31 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03 6"
3 61 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03 4"
4 63 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
5 92 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte NXTG Racing 3:14:03
6 5 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Team SD Worx 3:14:03
7 112 10015780668 DANFORD Georgia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
8 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
9 103 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Maria Apolonia Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03

10 86 10015509775 VAN DER HULST Amber Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
11 23 10015197456 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
12 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3:14:03
13 52 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
14 122 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
15 13 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
16 72 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
17 32 10045936958 CHABBEY Elise Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
18 53 10009877008 GROSSETETE Maëlle FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
19 106 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
20 64 10004603137 KASPER Romy Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
21 121 10023380115 TON Quinty GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
22 81 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
23 71 10002919175 WILD Kirsten Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
24 94 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG Racing 3:14:03
25 65 10079063367 BEEKHUIS Teuntje Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
26 115 10015225243 SZABÓ Zsófia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
27 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
28 46 10008648239 SOEK Julia Team DSM 3:14:03
29 96 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NXTG Racing 3:14:03
30 11 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
31 111 10015529478 BURI Fabienne Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
32 165 10022721121 GRIT Ilse National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
33 34 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
34 124 10013443069 VAN NECK Melissa GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
35 41 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Team DSM 3:14:03
36 74 10006324279 LETH Julie Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
37 2 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx 3:14:03
38 21 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
39 4 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane Team SD Worx 3:14:03
40 43 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah Team DSM 3:14:03
41 1 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 3:14:03
42 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
43 91 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari NXTG Racing 3:14:03
44 102 10006875866 MOBERG Emilie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
45 15 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
46 12 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
47 75 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
48 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
49 24 10008651572 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
50 116 10008701890 WEISS Sandra Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
51 162 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
52 45 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée Team DSM 3:14:03
53 36 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
54 22 10008601860 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 76 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
56 55 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
57 142 10018848090 FINNEY Jessica Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
58 95 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG Racing 3:14:03
59 82 10022708892 BOS Leonie Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
60 42 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM 3:14:03
61 84 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
62 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte National Team Germany 3:14:03
63 51 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
64 156 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 3:14:03
65 56 10023490552 WIEL Jade FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
66 14 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
67 105 10023925335 TACEY April Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
68 151 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany 3:14:03
69 54 10009902367 GUILMAN Victorie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
70 104 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
71 35 10008954700 SHAPIRA Omer Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
72 16 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
73 6 10004616574 CANUEL Karol-Ann Team SD Worx 3:14:03
74 101 10018895580 LOWDEN Joscelin Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
75 161 10022874095 JONKERS Eva National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
76 144 10009326128 SIMMONDS Hayley Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
77 62 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
78 145 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
79 113 10013943631 GULLIKSEN Line Marie Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
80 93 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG Racing 3:14:03
81 126 10015762581 BAKS Marissa GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
82 25 10008651168 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
83 26 10009804155 TERUEL RIBES Alba Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
84 114 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
85 73 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
86 152 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany 3:14:03
87 141 10082705820 EDWARDS Emma Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
88 125 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
89 83 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
90 166 10022726272 VAN ROOIJEN Eline National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
91 163 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
92 44 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team DSM 3:14:03
93 146 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cams-Tifosi 3:19:36 5:33
94 143 10014849468 MURRAY Clover Cams-Tifosi 3:37:05 23:02
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 3 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Team SD Worx 3:13:53 10"
2 31 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:13:57 0:04 6"
3 72 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:13:58 0:05 5"
4 61 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:13:59 0:06 4"
5 5 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Team SD Worx 3:14:00 0:07 3"
6 23 10015197456 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie Movistar Team Women 3:14:00 3"
7 114 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:00 3"
8 101 10018895580 LOWDEN Joscelin Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:01 0:08 2"
9 63 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:02 0:09 1"

10 125 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:02 1"
11 92 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:10
12 112 10015780668 DANFORD Georgia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
13 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
14 103 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Maria Apolonia Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
15 86 10015509775 VAN DER HULST Amber Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
16 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3:14:03
17 52 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
18 122 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
19 13 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
20 32 10045936958 CHABBEY Elise Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
21 53 10009877008 GROSSETETE Maëlle FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
22 106 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
23 64 10004603137 KASPER Romy Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
24 121 10023380115 TON Quinty GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
25 81 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
26 71 10002919175 WILD Kirsten Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
27 94 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG Racing 3:14:03
28 65 10079063367 BEEKHUIS Teuntje Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
29 115 10015225243 SZABÓ Zsófia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
30 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
31 46 10008648239 SOEK Julia Team DSM 3:14:03
32 96 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NXTG Racing 3:14:03
33 11 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
34 111 10015529478 BURI Fabienne Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
35 165 10022721121 GRIT Ilse National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
36 34 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
37 124 10013443069 VAN NECK Melissa GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
38 41 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Team DSM 3:14:03
39 74 10006324279 LETH Julie Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
40 2 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx 3:14:03
41 21 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
42 4 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane Team SD Worx 3:14:03
43 43 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah Team DSM 3:14:03
44 1 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 3:14:03
45 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
46 91 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari NXTG Racing 3:14:03
47 102 10006875866 MOBERG Emilie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
48 15 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
49 12 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
50 75 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
51 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
52 24 10008651572 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
53 116 10008701890 WEISS Sandra Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
54 162 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
55 45 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée Team DSM 3:14:03
56 36 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
57 22 10008601860 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
58 76 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
59 55 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
60 142 10018848090 FINNEY Jessica Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
61 95 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG Racing 3:14:03
62 82 10022708892 BOS Leonie Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
63 42 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM 3:14:03
64 84 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
65 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte National Team Germany 3:14:03
66 51 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
67 156 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 3:14:03
68 56 10023490552 WIEL Jade FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
69 14 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
70 105 10023925335 TACEY April Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
71 151 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany 3:14:03
72 54 10009902367 GUILMAN Victorie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
73 104 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
74 35 10008954700 SHAPIRA Omer Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
75 16 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
76 6 10004616574 CANUEL Karol-Ann Team SD Worx 3:14:03
77 161 10022874095 JONKERS Eva National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
78 144 10009326128 SIMMONDS Hayley Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
79 62 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Jumbo-Visma Women Team 3:14:03
80 145 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
81 113 10013943631 GULLIKSEN Line Marie Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch3:14:03
82 93 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG Racing 3:14:03
83 126 10015762581 BAKS Marissa GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
84 25 10008651168 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
85 26 10009804155 TERUEL RIBES Alba Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
86 73 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
87 152 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany 3:14:03
88 141 10082705820 EDWARDS Emma Cams-Tifosi 3:14:03
89 83 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
90 166 10022726272 VAN ROOIJEN Eline National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
91 163 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
92 44 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team DSM 3:14:03
93 146 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cams-Tifosi 3:19:36 5:43
94 143 10014849468 MURRAY Clover Cams-Tifosi 3:37:05 23:12
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Young Riders Result Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 92 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte NXTG Racing 3:14:03
2 112 10015780668 DANFORD Georgia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch 3:14:03
3 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
4 86 10015509775 VAN DER HULST Amber Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
5 23 10015197456 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie Movistar Team Women 3:14:03
6 122 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03
7 106 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
8 94 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG Racing 3:14:03
9 96 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NXTG Racing 3:14:03

10 111 10015529478 BURI Fabienne Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch 3:14:03
11 165 10022721121 GRIT Ilse National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
12 1 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 3:14:03
13 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
14 91 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari NXTG Racing 3:14:03
15 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
16 36 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03
17 76 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03
18 95 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG Racing 3:14:03
19 82 10022708892 BOS Leonie Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
20 42 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM 3:14:03
21 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte National Team Germany 3:14:03
22 156 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 3:14:03
23 56 10023490552 WIEL Jade FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03
24 14 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03
25 105 10023925335 TACEY April Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
26 104 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03
27 161 10022874095 JONKERS Eva National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
28 93 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG Racing 3:14:03
29 83 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03
30 166 10022726272 VAN ROOIJEN Eline National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
31 163 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente National Team Netherlands 3:14:03
32 44 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team DSM 3:14:03
33 146 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cams-Tifosi 3:19:36 5:33
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 23 10015197456 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie Movistar Team Women 3:14:00
2 92 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:03
3 112 10015780668 DANFORD Georgia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch 3:14:03 0:03
4 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03 0:03
5 86 10015509775 VAN DER HULST Amber Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03 0:03
6 122 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 3:14:03 0:03
7 106 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03 0:03
8 94 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:03
9 96 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:03

10 111 10015529478 BURI Fabienne Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch 3:14:03 0:03
11 165 10022721121 GRIT Ilse National Team Netherlands 3:14:03 0:03
12 1 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx 3:14:03 0:03
13 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands 3:14:03 0:03
14 91 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:03
15 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03 0:03
16 36 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Canyon//SRAM Racing 3:14:03 0:03
17 76 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 3:14:03 0:03
18 95 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:03
19 82 10022708892 BOS Leonie Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03 0:03
20 42 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM 3:14:03 0:03
21 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte National Team Germany 3:14:03 0:03
22 156 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany 3:14:03 0:03
23 56 10023490552 WIEL Jade FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 3:14:03 0:03
24 14 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Trek - Segafredo 3:14:03 0:03
25 105 10023925335 TACEY April Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03 0:03
26 104 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 3:14:03 0:03
27 161 10022874095 JONKERS Eva National Team Netherlands 3:14:03 0:03
28 93 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG Racing 3:14:03 0:03
29 83 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg 3:14:03 0:03
30 166 10022726272 VAN ROOIJEN Eline National Team Netherlands 3:14:03 0:03
31 163 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente National Team Netherlands 3:14:03 0:03
32 44 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team DSM 3:14:03 0:03
33 146 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cams-Tifosi 3:19:36 5:36
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Points Classification after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 Total
1 3 D'HOORE Jolien SDW 25 25
2 31 BARNES Alice CSR 20 20
3 61 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW 16 16
4 63 HENDERSON Anna JVW 14 14
5 92 KOOL Charlotte NXG 12 12
6 5 PIETERS Amy SDW 10 10
7 112 DANFORD Georgia ASC 9 9
8 123 HENGEVELD Daniek GKT 8 8
9 103 VAN 'T GELOOF Maria Apolonia DRP 7 7

10 86 VAN DER HULST Amber PHV 6 6
11 23 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie MOV 5 5
12 155 STOCK Gudrun GER 4 4
13 52 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ 3 3
14 122 LUNDMARK Clara GKT 2 2
15 13 HOSKING Chloe TFS 1 1
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Mountain Classification  -  Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 13 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo 5
2 34 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon//SRAM Racing 3
3 41 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Team DSM 1

Mountain Classification after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 13 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo 5
2 34 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon//SRAM Racing 3
3 41 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Team DSM 1
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3
2 12 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 2
3 55 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 1

Sprint 2
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3
2 12 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 2
3 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 1

Sprint 3
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3
2 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 2
3 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands 1

Sprint 4
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3
2 61 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Jumbo-Visma Women Team 2
3 151 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany 1

Sprint 5
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 3
2 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 2
3 64 10004603137 KASPER Romy Jumbo-Visma Women Team 1

Sprint 6
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 114 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch 3
2 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 2
3 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit
Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany 17
2 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing 6
3 12 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo 4
4 114 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch 3
5 61 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Jumbo-Visma Women Team 2
6 64 10004603137 KASPER Romy Jumbo-Visma Women Team 1
7 151 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany 1
8 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands 1
9 55 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope 1
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Combined Classification after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos Nr  Name Team  ,Total
1 3 D'HOORE Jolien SDW 15 15 30
2 31 BARNES Alice CSR 12 12 24
3 61 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW 8 10 18
4 5 PIETERS Amy SDW 6 5 11
5 72 BRENNAUER Lisa WNT 10 10
6 63 HENDERSON Anna JVW 2 8 10
7 92 KOOL Charlotte NXG 6 6
8 23 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie MOV 5 5
9 114 METTRAUX Lena ASC 4 4

10 112 DANFORD Georgia ASC 4 4
11 101 LOWDEN Joscelin DRP 3 3
12 123 HENGEVELD Daniek GKT 3 3
13 103 VAN 'T GELOOF Maria Apolonia DRP 2 2
14 125 EKLUND Nathalie GKT 1 1
15 86 VAN DER HULST Amber PHV 1 1
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Team Classification Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Jumbo-Visma Women Team JVW 9:42:09
2 GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling GKT 9:42:09
3 Team SD Worx SDW 9:42:09
4 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 9:42:09
5 NXTG Racing NXG 9:42:09
6 Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch ASC 9:42:09
7 Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur DRP 9:42:09
8 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 9:42:09
9 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 9:42:09

10 FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ 9:42:09
11 Trek - Segafredo TFS 9:42:09
12 Movistar Team Women MOV 9:42:09
13 Team DSM DSM 9:42:09
14 National Team Netherlands NED 9:42:09
15 National Team Germany GER 9:42:09
16 Cams-Tifosi CAT 9:42:09

General Team Classification after Stage 1 : Assen TT Circuit

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Jumbo-Visma Women Team JVW 9:42:09
2 GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling GKT 9:42:09
3 Team SD Worx SDW 9:42:09
4 Canyon//SRAM Racing CSR 9:42:09
5 NXTG Racing NXG 9:42:09
6 Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch ASC 9:42:09
7 Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur DRP 9:42:09
8 Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team WNT 9:42:09
9 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 9:42:09

10 FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope FDJ 9:42:09
11 Trek - Segafredo TFS 9:42:09
12 Movistar Team Women MOV 9:42:09
13 Team DSM DSM 9:42:09
14 National Team Netherlands NED 9:42:09
15 National Team Germany GER 9:42:09
16 Cams-Tifosi CAT 9:42:09
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Start List Stage 2 : Lauwersoog ITT

Start Time Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team
11:00:00 143 10014849468 MURRAY Clover Cams-Tifosi 
11:01:00 146 10023732345 WOOTTON Kate Cams-Tifosi 
11:02:00 44 10014173300 WIEBES Lorena Team DSM
11:03:00 163 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente National Team Netherlands
11:04:00 166 10022726272 VAN ROOIJEN Eline National Team Netherlands
11:05:00 83 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg
11:06:00 141 10082705820 EDWARDS Emma Cams-Tifosi 
11:07:00 152 10010790121 RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany
11:08:00 73 10010169220 BRAUßE Franziska Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
11:09:00 26 10009804155 TERUEL RIBES Alba Movistar Team Women
11:10:00 25 10008651168 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes Movistar Team Women
11:11:00 126 10015762581 BAKS Marissa GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling
11:12:00 93 10023335756 KNAVEN Britt NXTG Racing
11:13:00 113 10013943631 GULLIKSEN Line Marie Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
11:14:00 145 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Cams-Tifosi 
11:15:00 62 10009637134 MATHIESEN Pernille Jumbo-Visma Women Team
11:16:00 144 10009326128 SIMMONDS Hayley Cams-Tifosi 
11:17:00 161 10022874095 JONKERS Eva National Team Netherlands
11:18:00 6 10004616574 CANUEL Karol-Ann Team SD Worx
11:19:00 16 10002059414 WORRACK Trixi Trek - Segafredo
11:20:00 35 10008954700 SHAPIRA Omer Canyon//SRAM Racing
11:21:00 104 10019657234 OLSEN Elise Marie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur
11:22:00 54 10009902367 GUILMAN Victorie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
11:23:00 151 10007520110 KRÖGER Mieke National Team Germany
11:24:00 105 10023925335 TACEY April Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur
11:25:00 14 10022837521 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin Trek - Segafredo
11:26:00 56 10023490552 WIEL Jade FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
11:27:00 156 10015335478 HECHLER Katharina National Team Germany
11:28:00 51 10010616834 CHAPMAN Brodie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
11:29:00 153 10036438537 REIßNER Lena Charlotte National Team Germany
11:30:00 84 10014185020 BUIJSMAN Nina Parkhotel Valkenburg
11:31:00 42 10015335074 GEORGI Pfeiffer Team DSM
11:32:00 82 10022708892 BOS Leonie Parkhotel Valkenburg
11:33:00 95 10022864500 RIJNBEEK Maud NXTG Racing
11:34:00 142 10018848090 FINNEY Jessica Cams-Tifosi 
11:35:00 55 10005971645 KITCHEN Lauren FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
11:36:00 76 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
11:37:00 22 10008601860 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia Movistar Team Women
11:38:00 36 10043842364 LUDWIG Hannah Canyon//SRAM Racing
11:39:00 45 10073127371 PEPERKAMP Esmée Team DSM
11:40:00 162 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole National Team Netherlands
11:41:00 116 10008701890 WEISS Sandra Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
11:42:00 24 10008651572 GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla Movistar Team Women
11:43:00 85 10022772146 BREDEWOLD Mischa Parkhotel Valkenburg
11:44:00 75 10009639962 LACH Marta Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
11:45:00 12 10007825456 HANSON Lauretta Trek - Segafredo
11:46:00 15 10003264335 VAN DIJK Ellen Trek - Segafredo
11:47:00 102 10006875866 MOBERG Emilie Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur
11:48:00 91 10015334872 BOSSUYT Shari NXTG Racing
11:49:00 164 10022814178 VAN ROOIJEN Sofie National Team Netherlands
11:50:00 1 10022750322 UNEKEN Lonneke Team SD Worx
11:51:00 43 10006456443 KIRCHMANN Leah Team DSM
11:52:00 4 10006578907 FOURNIER Roxane Team SD Worx
11:53:00 21 10005886365 GUARISCHI Barbara Movistar Team Women
11:54:00 2 10005669935 MAJERUS Christine Team SD Worx
11:55:00 74 10006324279 LETH Julie Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
11:56:00 41 10011047573 ANDERSEN Susanne Team DSM
11:57:00 124 10013443069 VAN NECK Melissa GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling
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Start Time Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team
11:58:00 34 10007709460 RYAN Alexis Canyon//SRAM Racing
11:59:00 165 10022721121 GRIT Ilse National Team Netherlands
12:00:00 111 10015529478 BURI Fabienne Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
12:01:00 11 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Trek - Segafredo
12:02:00 96 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NXTG Racing
12:03:00 46 10008648239 SOEK Julia Team DSM
12:04:00 33 10008965814 KLEIN Lisa Canyon//SRAM Racing
12:05:00 115 10015225243 SZABÓ Zsófia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
12:06:00 65 10079063367 BEEKHUIS Teuntje Jumbo-Visma Women Team
12:07:00 94 10022792758 PLUIMERS Ilse NXTG Racing
12:08:00 71 10002919175 WILD Kirsten Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
12:09:00 81 10016031858 MARKUS Femke Parkhotel Valkenburg
12:10:00 121 10023380115 TON Quinty GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling
12:11:00 64 10004603137 KASPER Romy Jumbo-Visma Women Team
12:12:00 106 10022697475 VAN DER DUIN Maike Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur
12:13:00 53 10009877008 GROSSETETE Maëlle FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
12:14:00 32 10045936958 CHABBEY Elise Canyon//SRAM Racing
12:15:00 13 10005781584 HOSKING Chloe Trek - Segafredo
12:16:00 122 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling
12:17:00 52 10007742705 DUVAL Eugénie FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
12:18:00 155 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun National Team Germany
12:19:00 86 10015509775 VAN DER HULST Amber Parkhotel Valkenburg
12:20:00 103 10009495371 VAN 'T GELOOF Maria Apolonia Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur
12:21:00 123 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling
12:22:00 112 10015780668 DANFORD Georgia Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
12:23:00 92 10015761268 KOOL Charlotte NXTG Racing
12:24:00 125 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling
12:25:00 63 10023769024 HENDERSON Anna Jumbo-Visma Women Team
12:26:00 101 10018895580 LOWDEN Joscelin Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur
12:27:00 114 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
12:28:00 23 10015197456 JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie Movistar Team Women
12:29:00 5 10004779252 PIETERS Amy Team SD Worx
12:30:00 61 10009857103 SWINKELS Karlijn Jumbo-Visma Women Team
12:31:00 72 10004602935 BRENNAUER Lisa Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team
12:32:00 31 10008130503 BARNES Alice Canyon//SRAM Racing
12:33:00 3 10004779050 D'HOORE Jolien Team SD Worx
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List of Participants  Stage 2 : Lauwersoog ITT

1  Team SD Worx 2  Trek - Segafredo 3  Movistar Team Women
1 ~UNEKEN Lonneke 44 +0:10 11  DIDERIKSEN Amalie 33 +0:10 21  GUARISCHI Barbara 41 +0:10
2  MAJERUS Christine 40 +0:10 12  HANSON Lauretta 49 +0:10 22  GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia 57 +0:10
3  D'HOORE Jolien 1 +0:00 13  HOSKING Chloe 19 +0:10 23 ~JØRGENSEN Emma Cecilie 6 +0:07
4  FOURNIER Roxane 42 +0:10 14 ~VAN ANROOIJ Shirin 69 +0:10 24  GUTIERREZ RUIZ Sheyla 52 +0:10
5  PIETERS Amy 5 +0:07 15  VAN DIJK Ellen 48 +0:10 25  OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes 84 +0:10
6  CANUEL Karol-Ann 76 +0:10 16  WORRACK Trixi 75 +0:10 26  TERUEL RIBES Alba 85 +0:10

4  Canyon//SRAM Racing 5  Team DSM 6  FDJ Nouvelle-Aquitaine Futuroscope
31  BARNES Alice 2 +0:04 41  ANDERSEN Susanne 38 +0:10 51  CHAPMAN Brodie 66 +0:10
32  CHABBEY Elise 20 +0:10 42 ~GEORGI Pfeiffer 63 +0:10 52  DUVAL Eugénie 17 +0:10
33  KLEIN Lisa 30 +0:10 43  KIRCHMANN Leah 43 +0:10 53  GROSSETETE Maëlle 21 +0:10
34  RYAN Alexis 36 +0:10 44 ~WIEBES Lorena 92 +0:10 54  GUILMAN Victorie 72 +0:10
35  SHAPIRA Omer 74 +0:10 45  PEPERKAMP Esmée 55 +0:10 55  KITCHEN Lauren 59 +0:10
36 ~LUDWIG Hannah 56 +0:10 46  SOEK Julia 31 +0:10 56 ~WIEL Jade 68 +0:10

7  Jumbo-Visma Women Team 8  Ceratizit - WNT Pro Cycling Team 9  Parkhotel Valkenburg
61  SWINKELS Karlijn 4 +0:06 71  WILD Kirsten 26 +0:10 81  MARKUS Femke 25 +0:10
62  MATHIESEN Pernille 79 +0:10 72  BRENNAUER Lisa 3 +0:05 82 ~BOS Leonie 62 +0:10
63  HENDERSON Anna 9 +0:09 73  BRAUßE Franziska 86 +0:10 83 ~GERRITSE Femke 89 +0:10
64  KASPER Romy 23 +0:10 74  LETH Julie 39 +0:10 84  BUIJSMAN Nina 64 +0:10
65  BEEKHUIS Teuntje 28 +0:10 75  LACH Marta 50 +0:10 85 ~BREDEWOLD Mischa 51 +0:10
66 76 ~TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 58 +0:10 86 ~VAN DER HULST Amber 15 +0:10

10  NXTG Racing 11  Drops-Le Col supported by Tempur 12  Andy Schleck - CP NVST - Immo Losch
91 ~BOSSUYT Shari 46 +0:10 101  LOWDEN Joscelin 8 +0:08 111 ~BURI Fabienne 34 +0:10
92 ~KOOL Charlotte 11 +0:10 102  MOBERG Emilie 47 +0:10 112 ~DANFORD Georgia 12 +0:10
93 ~KNAVEN Britt 82 +0:10 103  VAN 'T GELOOF Maria Apolonia14 +0:10 113  GULLIKSEN Line Marie 81 +0:10
94 ~PLUIMERS Ilse 27 +0:10 104 ~OLSEN Elise Marie 73 +0:10 114  METTRAUX Lena 7 +0:07
95 ~RIJNBEEK Maud 61 +0:10 105 ~TACEY April 70 +0:10 115  SZABÓ Zsófia 29 +0:10
96 ~DE ZOETE Mylene 32 +0:10 106 ~VAN DER DUIN Maike 22 +0:10 116  WEISS Sandra 53 +0:10

13  GT Krush Tunap Pro Cycling 15  Cams-Tifosi 16  National Team Germany
121  TON Quinty 24 +0:10 141  EDWARDS Emma 88 +0:10 151  KRÖGER Mieke 71 +0:10
122 ~LUNDMARK Clara 18 +0:10 142  FINNEY Jessica 60 +0:10 152  RIFFEL Christa 87 +0:10
123 ~HENGEVELD Daniek 13 +0:10 143  MURRAY Clover 94 +23:12 153 ~REIßNER Lena Charlotte 65 +0:10
124  VAN NECK Melissa 37 +0:10 144  SIMMONDS Hayley 78 +0:10 154
125  EKLUND Nathalie 10 +0:09 145  TINDLEY Jo 80 +0:10 155  STOCK Gudrun 16 +0:10
126  BAKS Marissa 83 +0:10 146 ~WOOTTON Kate 93 +5:43 156 ~HECHLER Katharina 67 +0:10

17  National Team Netherlands
161 ~JONKERS Eva 77 +0:10
162  STEIGENGA Nicole 54 +0:10
163 ~VAN TEESELING Bente 91 +0:10
164 ~VAN ROOIJEN Sofie 45 +0:10
165 ~GRIT Ilse 35 +0:10
166 ~VAN ROOIJEN Eline 90 +0:10

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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